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POWERCUT PT31 TORCH & CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • PT31 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SWIRL RING 

The Powercut PT31 is an industrial standard, hand-held plasma cutting torch. At a 60% duty cycle 

it is rated at 40A.  The torch is light-weight, easy to use and its cutting capacity is up to 12mm on 

mild steel. The Powercut PT31 and its consumables are designed economically and presented as a 

quality product with an affordable price tag. 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 TORCH     

PT31-TORCH PT31 PLASMA TORCH COMPLETE - 5M 5m PT31 

       

 TIP     

18866 PT31 TIP 1.0MM 1.0mm PT31 

18866L PT31 CUTTING TIP 1.0MM LONG 1.0mm PT31 

       

 SHIELD CUP     

18204 PT31 SHIELD CUP - PT31 

       

 ELECTRODE     

18205 ELECTRODE PT31 - PT31 

18205L ELECTRODE PT31 LONG - PT31 

       

 SWIRL RING     

18785 PT31 SWIRL RING - PT31 
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POWERCUT P60 TORCH & CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • P60 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

GUIDE 

The Powercut AG60, also known as a P60, is a 60A plasma cutting torch used for drag cutting. It is versatile 

and widely used for various cutting applications in the engineering, automobile and chemical machinery in-

dustries.  The torch is light-weight with a comfortable grip and is easy to use. At 60% duty cycle it is rated at 

60 A and can cut mild steel up to 22mm thick.  Its cutting capacity includes various metal types including mild 

steel, high-carbon steel, stainless steel, aluminium, copper and other non-ferrous metals. 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH TORCH 

 TORCH     

P60-5M POWERCUT P60 PLASMA CUTTING TORCH - 5M 5m P60 / AG60 

       

 TIP     

P60-02 POWERCUT P60 PLASMA TORCH NOZZLE - P60 / AG60 

       

 ELECTRODE     

P60-01 POWERCUT P60 PLASMA TORCH ELECTRODE - P60 / AG60 

       

 RETAINING CAP     

P60-03 POWERCUT P60 PLASMA TORCH SHIELD CUP - P60 / AG60 

       

 GUIDE     

P60-04 POWERCUT P60 PLASMA TORCH SPACER GUIDE - P60 / AG60 
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POWERCUT P80 TORCH & CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • P80 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

GUIDE 

The Powercut P80 is an 80A plasma cutting torch used for drag cutting. The torch head is manu-

factured from high-quality material with good flame retardation. It is versatile and widely used for 

various cutting applications in the engineering, automobile and chemical machinery industries. It is 

characterised by high cutting speed, precision performance and small thermal deformation. It is 

ergonomically designed which makes extended-time handling easier and less fatiguable. At 60% 

duty cycle it is rated at 80A and can cut mild steel up to 35mm thick. Its cutting capacity includes 

various metal types including mild steel (flame cutting), high-carbon steel, stainless steel, alumini-

um, copper and other non-ferrous metals. 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH TORCH 

 TORCH     

P80-5M POWERCUT P80 PLASMA CUTTING TORCH - 5M 5m P80 

       

 TIP     

P80-02/1.1MM POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH NOZZLE 1.1MM 1.1mm P80 

P80-02/1.3MM POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH NOZZLE 1.3MM 1.3mm P80 

P80-02/1.5MM POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH NOZZLE 1.5MM 1.5mm P80 

P80-02/1.7MM POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH NOZZLE 1.7MM 1.7mm P80 

       

 ELECTRODE     

P80-01 POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH ELECTRODE - P80 

       

 RETAINING CAP     

P80-03 POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH RETAINING CAP - P80 

       

 GUIDE     

P80-04 POWERCUT P80 PLASMA TORCH SITE WHEEL - P80 
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POWERCUT IPT40/PT60 TORCH, 

CONSUMABLES & SPARES 

 PLASMA TORCH • PT60 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SWIRL RING 

GUIDE 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 TORCH     

09637/WTL-HD POWERCUT PT60 TORCH X 6M HEAVY DUTY 6m PT60 

       

 TIP     

51312P.09 POWERCUT IPT40/PT60 FLAT TIP BACK STRIKING 0.9MM 0.9mm IPT40 + PT60 

51313P.09 POWERCUT IPT-40/PT60 FLAT TIP BACK STRIKING 0.9MM 0.9mm IPT40 + PT60 

51313P.11 POWERCUT PT60 TIP 1.1MM 1.1mm PT60 

51313P-1.2 POWERCUT PT60 TIP 70A 1.2MM 1.2mm PT60 

       

 ELECTRODE     

52582 POWERCUT IPT40/PT60 ELECTRODE - IPT40 + PT60 

       

 SWIRL RING     

60028 POWERCUT IPT40/PT60 SWIRL RING - IPT40 + PT60 

       

 RETAINING CAP     

60389 POWERCUT IPT40/PT60 RETAINING CAP 6 HOLE - IPT40 + PT60 

60389K4 POWERCUT PT60 RETAINING CAP FOR CUT40-4 HOLE - PT60 

       

 GUIDES     

60432 POWERCUT IPT40/PT60DOUBLE POINTED SPACER - IPT40 + PT60 

       

 TORCH HEAD     

09603 POWERCUT PT60 HAND TORCH HEAD - PT60 

09613 POWERCUT PTM60 MACHINE TORCH HEAD - PTM60 

       

 TORCH HEAD O RING     

51620.60 POWERCUT PT/PTM60 HEAD 0 RING - PT60 + PTM60 

       

 TORCH HANDLE     

09605 POWERCUT PT60 HANDLE - PT60 

       

 TORCH COOLING TUBE     

09700.48 POWERCUT PT/PTM60/100 TORCH COOLING TUBE - PT/PTM - 60 + 100 
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POWERCUT PT100 TORCH, CONSUMABLES & 

SPARES 

 PLASMA TORCH • PT100 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SWIRL RING 

GUIDE 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 TORCH     

09721/WTL-HD POWERCUT PT100 TORCH X 6M HEAVY DUTY 6m PT100 

09731/WTL-HD POWERCUT PTM100 TORCH X 6M HEAVY DUTY 6m PTM100 

       

 ELECTRODE     

52556 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 ELECTRODE - PT100 + PTM100 

       

 TIP     

51246.11 POWERCUT PT100 TIP 1.1MM 50/60A 1.1mm PT100 + PTM100 

51246.12 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 TIP 1.2MM 1.2mm PT100 + PTM100 

51248.15 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 TIP 1.5MM 1.5mm PT100 + PTM100 

       

 SWIRL RING     

60025 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 SWIRL RING 30-70A - PT100 + PTM100 

60026 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 SWIRL RING 80-100A - PT100 + PTM100 

       

 RETAINING CAP     

60501 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 RETAINING CAP - PT100 + PTM100 

       

 GUIDES     

60444 POWERCUT PT100 DOUBLE SPACER CONTACT CUTTING - PT100 

       

 TORCH HEAD     

09700-HD POWERCUT PT100 HAND TORCH HEAD HEAVY DUTY - PT100 

09710-HD POWERCUT PT100 MACHINE TORCH HEAD HEAVY DUTY - PTM100 

       

 TORCH HEAD O RING     

51190.41 POWERCUT PT/PTM100 HEAD 0 RING - PT100 + PTM100 

       

 TORCH HANDLE     

09705-HD POWERCUT PT100 HANDLE HEAVY DUTY - PT100 

07218 POWERCUT PTM100 HANDLE TUBE - PTM100 

       

 TORCH COOLING TUBE     

09700.48 POWERCUT PT/PTM60/100 TORCH COOLING TUBE - PT/PTM - 60 + 100 



 

8 

 

POWERCUT YM125 TORCH, CONSUMABLES & 

SPARES 

 PLASMA TORCH • YM125 

TORCH 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SWIRL RING 

SHIELD 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE 

 TORCH   

YM125-6X-CC POWERCUT YM125 PLASMA MACHINE CUTTING TORCH X 6M - CUT100CNC 6m 

     

 ELECTRODE   

P220842YM POWERCUT 105A ELECTRODE H45-H105 / YM125 - 

     

 TIP   

P220941 POWERCUT 45A NOZZLE H45-H105 / YM125 45A 

P220819 POWERCUT 65A NOZZLE H65-H105 / YM125 65A 

P220816 POWERCUT 85A NOZZLE H85-H105 / YM125 85A 

P220990 POWERCUT 105A NOZZLE H105 / YM125 105A 

51419.16 POWERCUT YM125 TIP 1.6MM 125A 125A 

     

 SWIRL RING   

P220994 POWERCUT 105A SWIRL RING H105 / YM125 125A 

     

 RETAINING CAP   

60309TC POWERCUT YM125 SHIELD CAP BODY 100-125A - CUT100CNC 125A 

     

 SHIELD   

P220993 POWERCUT 105A MECHANIZED SHIELD H105 / YM125 125A 

     

 TORCH HEAD   

HM1205 POWERCUT YM125 MACHINE TORCH HEAD - CUT100CNC 125A 
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POWERCUT TM TORCH & CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • TM 

TORCH 

ELECTRODE 

SWIRL RING 

A80 TIP 

A101 / A141 TIP 

DEFLECTOR 

POWERCUT TM TORCHES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH TORCH 

PA1400 POWERCUT A81 TORCH X 6M 6M A81 

PA1454 POWERCUT A101 TORCH X 6M 6M A101 

PA110 POWERCUT P101 MACHINE TORCH X 6M 6M P101 

PA1500 POWERCUT A141 TORCH X 6M 6M A141 

A151PT6M 
POWERCUT A151 PLASMA TORCH 6M C/W CENTRAL 
ADAPTOR 

6M A151 

    

POWERCUT TM ELECTRODES AND SWIRL RINGS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION 
  

TORCH 

 ELECTRODE    

52580 POWERCUT ELECTRODE A80/81  A81 

52581 POWERCUT ELECTRODE A80/81 - LONG   A81 

52535 POWERCUT ELECTRODE A90/101/A140/141  A101 + A141 

52538 POWERCUT ELECTRODE A101/141 EXTENDED   A101 + A141 

52534 POWERCUT ELECTRODE R141/151  R141 + A151 

PR0116 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED ELECTRODE   A151 

      

 SWIRL RING    

60029 POWERCUT A81 SWIRL RING  A81 

60030 POWERCUT A101/A141 SWIRL RING   A101 + A141 

    

POWERCUT TM TIPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

51170 POWERCUT A80 / A81 TIP 1.0MM 1.0mm A81 

51171.10 POWERCUT A81 EXTENDED TIP 1.0MM 1.0mm A81 

51172.12 POWERCUT A80 / A81 TIP 1.2MM 1.2mm A81 

51173 POWERCUT A81 EXTENDED TIP 1.2MM 1.2mm A81 

51154 POWERCUT A90-A140 / A101-A141 TIP 1.1MM 1.1mm A101 + A141 

51155 POWERCUT A90-A140 / A101-A141 TIP 1.4MM 1.4mm A101 + A141 

51156 POWERCUT A90-A140 / A101-A141 TIP 1.7MM 1.7mm A101 + A141 

51157 POWERCUT A90-A140 / A101-A141 TIP 1.9MM 1.9mm A101 + A141 

PD0109-14 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.4MM 1.4mm A151 

PD0109-16 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.6MM 1.6mm A151 

PD0109-18 POWERCUT A151 TIP 1.8MM 1.8mm A151 

PD0109-30 POWERCUT A151 TIP 3.0MM 3.00mm A151 

PD0111 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 50A 50A A101 + A141 

PD0117-14 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.4MM 1.4mm A101 + A141 

PD0117-17 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.7MM 1.7mm A101 + A141 

PD0117-19 POWERCUT A151 EXTENDED TIP 1.9MM 1.9mm A141 
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POWERCUT TM CONSUMABLES & SPARES 

 PLASMA TORCH • TM 

A80 NOZZLE 

A101 / A141 NOZZLE 

R151 NOZZLE 

GUIDE 

TORCH HEAD 

TORCH HANDLE 

POWERCUT TM RETAINING CAPS, GUIDES,  SHIELDS AND DIFFUSER   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION 
  

TORCH 

 RETAINING CAP / SHIELD CAP    

60384 POWERCUT S54/A80 NOZZLE  A80 

60376 POWERCUT A101 NOZZLE   A101 

60375 POWERCUT A141 NOZZLE  A141 

60387 POWERCUT R151 SHIELD CUP   R151 

PC0131 POWERCUT A151 OUTSIDE NOZZLE - DRAG  A151 

      

 SHIELD    

60388 POWERCUT A151 NOZZLE SHIELD  A151 

      

 GUIDE    

51902 POWERCUT A81 STAND OFF GUIDE  A81 

51910 POWERCUT A101/141 SUPPORT SPRING  A101 + A141 

CV1105 POWERCUT A151 SPACER   A151 

       

 DIFFUSER     

06801.42 POWERCUT A81 DIFFUSER  A81 

06004 POWERCUT A101 DIFFUSER  A101 

5004 POWERCUT A141 DIFFUSER  A141 

5005 POWERCUT A141 EXTENDED DIFFUSER  A141 

PE0103 POWERCUT A151 DIFFUSER  A151 

1378 POWERCUT A151 AIR TUBE  A151 

    

POWERCUT TM TORCH HEADS AND HANDLES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION 
  

TORCH 

 TORCH HEAD    

06800 POWERCUT A81 TORCH HEAD  A81 

06000 POWERCUT A101 TORCH HEAD   A101 

PF0145 POWERCUT A101 TORCH HEAD W/O HANDLE - HAND  A101 

PF0155 POWERCUT A141 TORCH HEAD W/O HANDLE - HAND   A141 

06901 POWERCUT A151 PLASMA TORCH HEAD  A151 

      

 TORCH  HANDLE    

07301 POWERCUT HANDLE A101/A141  A101 + A141 

03310 POWERCUT HANDLE TUBE P101/P141   P101 + P141 

      

 VESPEL    

60080 POWERCUT A141 FRONT INSULATOR - VESPEL  A141 

60085 POWERCUT A101  VESPEL FRONT   A101 



 

11 

 

POWERCUT HT-H CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-H 

TORCH 

TIP 

FINECUT TIP 

ELECTRODE 

STANDARD RETAINING CAP 

OHMIC RETAINING CAP 

POWERCUT HT-H PLASMA TORCH   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P088164 POWERCUT H45 75 DEG HAND TORCH 6.1M 45A H45 - HAND 

P088167 POWERCUT H45 180 DEG MACHINE TORCH 7.6M 45A H45 - MECHANIZED 

P059473 POWERCUT H65 75 DEG HAND TORCH 7.6M 65A H65 - HAND 

P059476 POWERCUT H65 180 DEG MACHINE TORCH 4.5M 65A H65 - MECHANIZED 

    

POWERCUT HT-H TIPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 TIPS     

P420118 POWERCUT 30A NOZZLE H30 30A H30 

P220941 POWERCUT 45A NOZZLE H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 

P220819 POWERCUT 65A NOZZLE H65-H105 65A H65 - H105 

P220816 POWERCUT 85A NOZZLE H85-H105 85A H85 - H105 

P220990 POWERCUT 105A NOZZLE H105 105A H105 

P420158 POWERCUT 45A NOZZLE H125 45A H125 

P420169 POWERCUT 65A NOZZLE H125 65A H125 

P220975 POWERCUT 125A NOZZLE H125 125A H125 

       

 GOUGING TIPS     

P220797 POWERCUT 85A GOUGING NOZZLE H65-H105 85A H65 - H105 

P220991 POWERCUT 105A GOUGING NOZZLE PMX H105 105A H105 

       

 FINECUT TIPS     

P220930 POWERCUT 45A FINECUT NOZZLE H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 

P420151 POWERCUT 45A FINECUT NOZZLE H125 45A  H125 

    

POWERCUT HT-H ELECTRODES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P420120 POWERCUT 30A ELECTRODE H30 30A H30 

P220842 POWERCUT 105A ELECTRODE H45-H105 105A H45 - H105 

P220777 POWERCUT COPPER PLUS ELECTRODE H45-H105 105A H45 - H105 

P220971 POWERCUT 125A ELECTRODE H125 125A H125 

    

POWERCUT HT-H RETAINING CAPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 STANDARD RETAINING CAP     

P220854 POWERCUT 105A RETAINING CAP H45-H105 105A H45 - H105 

P220977 POWERCUT 125A RETAINING CAP H125 125A H125 

       

 OHMIC RETAINING CAP     

P220953 POWERCUT OHMIC RETAINING CAP H45-H105 105A H45 - H105 
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POWERCUT HT-H CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-H 

STANDARD SWIRL RING 

FINECUT SWIRL RING 

STANDARD SHIELD 

MECHANIZED SHIELD 

FINECUT SHIELD 

DEFLECTOR 

POWERCUT HT-H SWIRL RINGS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 STANDARD SWIRL RING     

P220857 POWERCUT 85A SWIRL RING H45-H105 85A H45 - H105 

P220994 POWERCUT 105A SWIRL RING H105 105A H105 

P220997 POWERCUT 125A SWIRL RING H125 125A H125 

       

 FINECUT SWIRL RING     

P220947 POWERCUT 45A FINECUT SWIRL RING H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 

    

POWERCUT HT-H SHIELDS AND DEFLECTOR   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 SHIELD     

P220818 POWERCUT 85A SHIELD H45-H105 85A H85 - H105 

P220992 POWERCUT 105A SHIELD H105 105A H105 

P420000 POWERCUT 125A SHIELD H125 125A H125 

       

 MECHANIZED SHIELD     

P420168 POWERCUT 65A MECHANIZED SHIELD H125 65A H125 

P220817 POWERCUT 85A MECHANIZED SHIELD H45-H105 85A H85 - H105 

P220993 POWERCUT 105A MECHANIZED SHIELD H105 105A H105 

P220976 POWERCUT 125A MECHANIZED SHIELD H125 125A H125 

       

 GOUGING SHIELD     

P220798 POWERCUT 105A GOUGING SHIELD H65-H105 105A H65 - H105 

       

 FINECUT SHIELD     

P220931 POWERCUT 45A FINECUT SHIELD H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 

P220948 POWERCUT FINECUT OHMIC SHIELD H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 

P420152  POWERCUT 45A FINECUT SHIELD H125 45A  H125 

    

 DEFLECTOR     

P220955 POWERCUT UNSHIELDED DEFLECTOR H45-H105 45A H45 - H105 
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POWERCUT HT-T CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-T 

TIP 

FINECUT TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

POWERCUT HT-T TIPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 TIPS     

P420134 POWERCUT 30A NOZZLE T30 AIR 30A T30 

P220480 POWERCUT 30A NOZZLE T30V 30A T30V 

P220671 POWERCUT 45A NOZZLE T45 45A T45 

P120932 POWERCUT 40A NOZZLE T60-T100 45A T60 - T100 

P120931 POWERCUT 60A NOZZLE T60-T100 60A T60 - T100 

P220007 POWERCUT 60A UNSHIELDED NOZZLE T60-T100 60A T60 - T100 

P120927 POWERCUT 80A NOZZLE T80-T100 80A T80 - T100 

P220011 POWERCUT 100A NOZZLE T100 100A T100 

       

 GOUGING TIPS     

P220672 POWERCUT 45A GOUGING NOZZLE T45 45A T45 

       

 FINECUT TIPS     

P220329 POWERCUT 40A FINECUT NOZZLE T60-T100 40A T60 - T100 

    

POWERCUT HT-T ELECTRODES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P420132 POWERCUT 30A ELECTRODE T30 AIR 30A T30 AIR 

P220478 POWERCUT 30A ELECTRODE T30V 30A T30V 

P220669 POWERCUT 45A ELECTRODE T45 45A T45 

P120926 POWERCUT 80A ELECTRODE T60-T100 80A T60 - T100 

P220037 POWERCUT 100A ELECTRODE T100 100A T100 

    

POWERCUT HT-T RETAINING CAP   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 RETAINING CAP     

P220483 POWERCUT 30A RETAINING CAP T30V 30A T30V 

P220713 POWERCUT 45A RETAINING CAP T45 45A T45 

P120928 POWERCUT 80A RETAINING CAP T60-T100 80A T60 - T100 

P220048 POWERCUT 100A RETAINING CAP T100 100A T100 
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POWERCUT HT-T CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-T 

SWIRL RING 

SHIELD 

MECHANIZED SHIELD 

GOUGING SHIELD 

DEFLECTOR 

POWERCUT HT-T SWIRL RING   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P420133 POWERCUT SWIRL RING FOR PMX AIR T30 30A T30 AIR 

P220479 POWERCUT 30A SWIRL RING T30-T45 30A T30 - T45 

P220670 POWERCUT SWIRL RING T45 45A T45 

P120925 POWERCUT 80A SWIRL RING T60-T100 80A T60 - T100 

P220051 POWERCUT 100A SWIRL RING T100 100A T100 

    

POWERCUT HT-T SHIELD   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 SHIELD     

P220674 POWERCUT 45A HAND SHIELD T45 45A T45 

P120929 POWERCUT 80A SHIELD T60-T100 80A T60 - T100 

P220065 POWERCUT 100A SHIELD T100 100A T100 

       

 MECHANIZED SHIELD     

P220673 POWERCUT 45A MACHINE SHIELD T45M 45A T45 

P120930 POWERCUT 80A MECHANIZED SHIELD T60-T100 80A T60 - T100 

P220047 POWERCUT 100A MECHANIZED SHIELD T100 100A T100 

       

 GOUGING SHIELD     

P220675 POWERCUT GOUGING SHIELD T45 45A T45 

       

 DEFLECTOR     

P120979 POWERCUT UNSHIELDED DEFLECTOR T60-T100 40A T60 - T100 
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POWERCUT HT-HPR CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-HPR 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SHIELD CAP 

POWERCUT HT-HPR TIPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220193 POWERCUT 30A NOZZLE HPR 30A HPR SERIES 

P220201 POWERCUT 45A ALI/SS NOZZLE HPR 45A HPR SERIES 

P220188 POWERCUT 80A NOZZLE HPR 80A HPR SERIES 

P220182 POWERCUT 130A NOZZLE HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220197 POWERCUT 130A ALI/SS NOZZLE HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220646 POWERCUT 130A BEVEL NOZZLE HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220354 POWERCUT 200A NOZZLE HPR 200A HPR SERIES 

P220406 POWERCUT 260A ALI/SS NOZZLE HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220439 POWERCUT 260A NOZZLE HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220632 POWERCUT 400A NOZZLE HPR 400A HPR SERIES 

    

POWERCUT HT-HPR ELECTRODES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220192 POWERCUT 30A ELECTRODE HPR 30A HPR SERIES 

P220552 POWERCUT 50A ELECTRODE HPR 50A HPR SERIES 

P220187 POWERCUT 80A ELECTRODE HPR 80A HPR SERIES 

P220181 POWERCUT 130A ELECTRODE HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220352 POWERCUT 200A ELECTRODE HPR 200A HPR SERIES 

P220435 POWERCUT 260A ELECTRODE HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220629 POWERCUT 400A ELECTRODE HPR 400A HPR SERIES 

P220649 POWERCUT 130A BEVEL ELECTRODE HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

    

POWERCUT HT-HPR RETAINING CAPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 RETAINING CAP     

P220754 POWERCUT 50A RETAINING CAP HPR 50A HPR SERIES 

P220756 POWERCUT 130A RETAINING CAP HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220176 POWERCUT 130A RETAINING CAP HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220757 POWERCUT 200A RETAINING CAP HPR 200A HPR SERIES 

P220760 POWERCUT 260A RETAINING CAP HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220433 POWERCUT 260A RETAINING CAP HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

       

 SHIELD CAP     

P220747 POWERCUT 130A SHIELD CAP HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220173 POWERCUT 130A SHIELD CAP HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220398 POWERCUT 260A SHIELD CAP HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220637 POWERCUT 400A SHIELD CAP HPR 400A HPR SERIES 
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POWERCUT HT-HPR CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-HPR 

SWIRL RING 

SHIELD 

WATER TUBE 

POWERCUT HT-HPR SWIRL RINGS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

 SWIRL RING     

P220180 POWERCUT 60A SWIRL RING HPR 60A HPR SERIES 

P220179 POWERCUT 130A SWIRL RING HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220353 POWERCUT 200A SWIRL RING HPR 200A HPR SERIES 

P220436 POWERCUT 260A SWIRL RING HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220631 POWERCUT 400A SWIRL RING HPR 400A HPR SERIES 

    

POWERCUT HT-HPR SHIELDS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220194 POWERCUT 30A SHIELD HPR 30A HPR SERIES 

P220202 POWERCUT 45A ALI/SS SHIELD HPR 45A HPR SERIES 

P220189 POWERCUT 80A SHIELD HPR 80A HPR SERIES 

P220183 POWERCUT 130A SHIELD HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220198 POWERCUT 130A ALI/SS SHIELD HPR 130A HPR SERIES 

P220356 POWERCUT 200A SHIELD HPR 200A HPR SERIES 

P220764 POWERCUT 260A SHIELD HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220440 POWERCUT 260A SHIELD HPR260 260A HPR SERIES 

P220741 POWERCUT 260A BEVEL SHIELD HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220636 POWERCUT 400A SHIELD HPR 400A HPR SERIES 

    

POWERCUT HT-HPR WATER TUBE   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220340 POWERCUT 260A WATER TUBE HPR 260A HPR SERIES 

P220571 POWERCUT 600A WATER TUBE HPR 600A HPR SERIES 
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POWERCUT HT-HYDRO CONSUMABLES 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT-HYDRO 

TIP 

ELECTRODE 

RETAINING CAP 

SWIRL RING 

SHIELD 

POWERCUT HT-HYDRO TIPS   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220890 POWERCUT 50A NOZZLE HYPRO2000 50A HYDRO2000 

P220891 POWERCUT 50A NOZZLE OXY HYPRO2000 50A HYDRO2000 

P220892 POWERCUT 130A NOZZLE HYPRO2000 130A HYDRO2000 

P420044 POWERCUT 200A NOZZLE HYPRO2000 200A HYDRO2000 

    

POWERCUT HT-HYDRO ELECTRODES   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220528 POWERCUT 50A ELECTRODE HYPRO2000 50A HYDRO2000 

P220937 POWERCUT 200A ELECTRODE HYPRO2000 200A HYDRO2000 

    

POWERCUT HT-HYDRO RETAINING CAP   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220936 POWERCUT 200A RETAINING CAP HYPRO2000 200A HYDRO2000 

    

POWERCUT HT-HYDRO SWIRL RING   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220488 POWERCUT 200A SWIRL RING HYPRO2000 200A HYDRO2000 

    

POWERCUT HT-HYDRO SHIELD   

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE TORCH 

P220532 POWERCUT 50A SHIELD HYPRO2000 50A HYDRO2000 

P220536 POWERCUT 130A SHIELD HYPRO2000 130A HYDRO2000 

P420045 POWERCUT 200A SHIELD HYPRO2000 200A HYDRO2000 
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POWERCUT HT COOLANT 

The Powercut torch coolant is a cooling agent applied to the plas-

ma cutting process.  It circulates around the electrode and nozzle, 

reduces wear and tear, extends lifespan of accessories and conse-

quently saves on consumable costs. 

 PLASMA TORCH • HT SERIES • COOLANT 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE REFERENCE 

PCTC001 POWERCUT TORCH COOLANT 5L 5 litre 028872 



PLASMA TORCH 

AND 

ACCESSORIES 

BROCHURES AVAILABLE 

SAFETY EQUIPMENT FOR PPE & ONSITE 

WELDING EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

GAS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

PLASMA TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

WELDING & PLASMA MACHINES 

MIG TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

TIG TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

WELDING CONSUMABLES 


